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SECTION 8: SCHOOL OF DENTISTRY

Table 8.8: School of Dentistry Student Financial Aid Distribution 1995-96 to 1998-99

Grants
Federal Grants
State Grants
Endowment Grants
Other Grants
Sub Total
% of all Grants

Loans
% of all Loans

Scholarships
% of all Scholarships

TOTAL AID

% Grants

% Loans

% Scholarships

1995-96 1996-97
No. $000’s No. $000’s No.
5 $93 6 $107 7
65 $728 63 $756 67
31 $37 30 $51 46
14 $18 18 $63 58
115 $876 117 $977 178
8.6% 9.5%
898 $8,291 811 $8,080 701
16.3% 15.1%
13 $86 14 $98 18
0.9% 1.0%
$9,253 $9,155
9.5% 10.7%
89.6% 88.3%
0.9% 1.1%

1997-98

$000’s

$134
$816
$70
$250
$1,270
10.5%

$8,689
15.2%

$116
1.1%

$10,075

12.6%
86.2%
1.2%

1998-99
No. $000’s
3 $127
68 $872
53 $79
41 $448
168 $1,526
11.3%
657 $8,986
15.9%
18 $125
1.2%
$10,638
14.3%
84.5%
1.2%
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